PRODUCT INFORMATION

Article var: 47741440

Product updated: 2015-11-13
PDF created: 2015-11-27

Name: Tork LunchNap 3P 4F White 150/10 SCA
careof Life

Attributes

Base Number 477414

Brand Tork

Sub brand Advanced

Customs no 48183000

Production Plant ORTMANN

Origin Country AT

Environmental labels

Mill certificates

EU Ecolabel : SE/04/01

EMAS (eco-management and audit scheme)

FSC Chain-Of-Custody company certification "Well managed
for

ISO 9001

Specification data

Ply 3

Colour White and Off white

Embossing Yes

Print No

Unfolded Length 33cm

Unfolded Width 32.6 cm

Folded Length 16.5cm

Folded Width 16.3 cm
Consumer unit

Pieces in con 150

Length 330.0 mm

Width 165.0 mm

Height 84.0 mm

Net weight 774576 ¢

Gross weight 783.379¢g

Packing material Plastic

EAN 7322540672916
Transport unit

Pieces in trp 1500

Consin trp 10

Length 433.0 mm

Width 348.0 mm

Height 346.0 mm

Net weight 7.746 kg

Gross weight 8.319 kg

Packing material Carton

EAN 7322540672930
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Default pallet data
Pieces in pallet

Cons in pallet
Trps in pallet
Trp/layer
Layers/pallet
Length

Width

Height

Net weight
Gross weight
EAN

45000

300

30

6

5

1200.0 mm
800.0 mm
1880.0 mm
232.373 kg
249.57 kg
7322540691320
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