

# PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product updated: 2015-11-13

PDF created: 2015-11-27



Article var: 47741440

Name: Tork LunchNap 3P 4F White 150/10

---

## Attributes

Base Number	477414
Brand	Tork
Sub brand	Advanced
Customs no	48183000
Production Plant	ORTMANN
Origin Country	AT
Environmental labels	EU Ecolabel : SE/04/01
Mill certificates	EMAS (eco-management and audit scheme) FSC Chain-Of-Custody company certification "Well managed for ISO 9001

---

## Specification data

Ply	3
Colour	White and Off white
Embossing	Yes
Print	No
Unfolded Length	33 cm
Unfolded Width	32.6 cm
Folded Length	16.5 cm
Folded Width	16.3 cm

---

## Consumer unit

Pieces in con	150
Length	330.0 mm
Width	165.0 mm
Height	84.0 mm
Net weight	774.576 g
Gross weight	783.379 g
Packing material	Plastic
EAN	7322540672916

---

## Transport unit

Pieces in trp	1500
Cons in trp	10
Length	433.0 mm
Width	348.0 mm
Height	346.0 mm
Net weight	7.746 kg
Gross weight	8.319 kg
Packing material	Carton
EAN	7322540672930

---

# PRODUCT INFORMATION

Article var: 47741440

Name: Tork LunchNap 3P 4F White 150/10

Product updated: 2015-11-13

PDF created: 2015-11-27



---

## Default pallet data

Pieces in pallet	45000
Cons in pallet	300
Trps in pallet	30
Trp/layer	6
Layers/pallet	5
Length	1200.0 mm
Width	800.0 mm
Height	1880.0 mm
Net weight	232.373 kg
Gross weight	249.57 kg
EAN	7322540691320